Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.54
1:05.64
1:06.22
1:06.26
1:06.34
1:06.34
1:06.42
1:06.46
1:06.60
1:06.85
1:06.93
1:06.98
1:07.14
1:07.20
1:07.25
1:07.31
1:07.40
1:07.52
1:08.15
1:08.41
1:08.66
1:08.80
1:08.92
1:09.05
1:09.73

1:13.07

4.44 nC

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

606
603
588
587
584
584
582
581
578
571
569
568
564
562
561
559
557
554
539
533
527
524
521
518
503
437

Round

I m =m I m m™m IT I T

Mmoo m

m m™m I m I I I I I I

N

I I

Date

01/08/19
25/05/19
07/05/18
01/08/19
01/08/18
11/01/20
06/05/19
07/04/19
12/01/19
06/05/19
13/01/18
07/04/19
12/01/19
01/08/18
26/05/18
15/04/18
07/05/18
11/01/20
07/04/18
13/01/18
23/03/19
15/07/17
17/02/19
04/11117
14/05/17
16/07/16

AninTI4n

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Swim England National Summer Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

Swim England South East Championships 2018
BSBASA County Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016

WALimmalan Ninduind Fad Af Oamann Acma Mans An4L

Venue

Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Sheffield
London

Luton
Wycombe
Wycombe
Hengrove Park
Wycombe
Millfield
Portsmouth
WNPS
Portsmouth
Crawley

Wycombe

[V VSN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

[ PN

Level

1
1

1
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



114,00
1:14.14
1:14.40
1:14.94
1:15.33
1:17.15
1:32.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.34
1:07.52
1:05.54
1:06.26
1:05.64
1:06.85
1:06.42
1:06.98
1:06.46
1:08.66
1:08.92
1:06.60
1:07.14
1:06.34
1:07.20
1:07.25
1:07.40
1:06.22
1:07.31
1:08.15
1:06.93
1:08.41
1:09.05
1:08.80
1:09.73
1:14.94
1:14.05
1:13.07
1:14.14
1:15.33
1:14.40
1:17.15

1:32.82

Copyright 2024

419
414
405
399
371
213

WA Pts

584
554
606
587
603
571
582
568
581
527
521
578
564
584
562
561
557
588
559
539
569
533
518
524
503
405
420
437
419
399
414
371
213

I

m m I M

Round

F

m I m I

I

I I T I T

Mmoo m

m I I

10/U// 10
15/05/16
20/03/16
25/03/17
16/04/16
18/07/15
01/11/14

Date

11/01/20
11/01/20
01/08/19
01/08/19
25/05/19
06/05/19
06/05/19
07/04/19
07/04/19
23/03/19
17/02/19
12/01/19
12/01/19
01/08/18
01/08/18
26/05/18
07/05/18
07/05/18
15/04/18
07/04/18
13/01/18
13/01/18
04/11/17
15/07/17
14/05/17
25/03/17
16/07/16
16/07/16
15/05/16
16/04/16
20/03/16
18/07/15
01/11/14

VVYCUITIDE UISUIGL E1HU Ul SEdSUT UPEIT IVIEEL £U 10
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

City of Bristol Open Meet

Meet

BSBASA County Championships

BSBASA County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

City of Bristol Open Meet

vvyGulive
Crawley
Aldershot
Bristol
Aldershot
Portsmouth

Bristol

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Millfield
WNPS
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Luton
Hengrove Park
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth

Bristol

neauiny
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Club Swam Under

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Pag§2/2

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



