Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.54	606	F	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
1:05.64	603	F	25/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Reading	1
1:06.22	588	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:06.26	587	Н	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
1:06.34	584	F	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
1:06.34	584	F	11/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:06.42	582	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:06.46	581	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Reading	1
1:06.60	578	F	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:06.85	571	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:06.93	569	F	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:06.98	568	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Reading	1
1:07.14	564	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:07.20	562	Н	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
1:07.25	561	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Reading	1
1:07.31	559	Н	15/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Reading	1
1:07.40	557	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:07.52	554	Н	11/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:08.15	539	F	07/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Reading	1
1:08.41	533	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:08.66	527	F	23/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Reading	1
1:08.80	524	F	15/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Reading	3
1:08.92	521	F	17/02/19	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019	WNPS	Reading	1
1:09.05	518	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Reading	1
1:09.73	503	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Reading	1
1:13.07	437	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Reading	3
/right 202	400	Е	16/07/16	Missamba District End of Seesan Open Most 2016	Musamba	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Daga 2 / 2							
Page 2 / 2	neauiig	vvycombe	wycombe district that or season Open weet 2016	10/0//10	Г	4 ∠ U	1.14.00
1	Reading	Crawley	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	15/05/16	Н	419	1:14.14
1	Reading	Aldershot	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	20/03/16	Н	414	1:14.40
1	Reading	Bristol	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	25/03/17	F	405	1:14.94
3	Reading	Aldershot	Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet	16/04/16	Н	399	1:15.33
3	Reading	Portsmouth	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	18/07/15	F	371	1:17.15
3	Reading	Bristol	City of Bristol Open Meet	01/11/14	F	213	1:32.82

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.34	584	F	11/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:07.52	554	Н	11/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:05.54	606	F	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
1:06.26	587	Н	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
1:05.64	603	F	25/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Reading	1
1:06.85	571	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:06.42	582	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:06.98	568	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Reading	1
1:06.46	581	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Reading	1
1:08.66	527	F	23/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Reading	1
1:08.92	521	F	17/02/19	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019	WNPS	Reading	1
1:06.60	578	F	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:07.14	564	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:06.34	584	F	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
1:07.20	562	Н	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
1:07.25	561	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Reading	1
1:07.40	557	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:06.22	588	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:07.31	559	Н	15/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Reading	1
1:08.15	539	F	07/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Reading	1
1:06.93	569	F	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:08.41	533	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
1:09.05	518	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Reading	1
1:08.80	524	F	15/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Reading	3
1:09.73	503	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Reading	1
1:14.94	405	F	25/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Reading	1
1:14.05	420	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Reading	3
1:13.07	437	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Reading	3
1:14.14	419	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Reading	1
1:15.33	399	Н	16/04/16	Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet	Aldershot	Reading	3
1:14.40	414	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Reading	1
1:17.15	371	F	18/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Reading	3
1:32.82	213	F	01/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol	Reading	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS